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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 12/11/2023 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer @ British International British International School Houston
Thu 01/11/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer vs. Logos Prep Football Field - Athletic Complex
Thu 01/25/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer at British International British International School Houston
Mon 01/29/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer @ Northland Christian NORTHLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Wed 01/31/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer vs. Cypress Christian Football Field - Athletic Complex
Thu 02/01/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer vs. St. Thomas Episcopal Football Field - Athletic Complex
Mon 02/05/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer @ Logos Prep Old Kempner Stadium
Mon 02/12/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer @ Bay Area Christian Bay Area Christian School
Wed 02/14/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer vs. Northland Christian (Senior

Night)
Football Field - Athletic Complex

Thu 02/15/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer @ Cypress Christian Cypress Christian School
Thu 02/22/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer @ St. Thomas Episcopal 4113 Willowbend Blvd
Sat 02/24/2024 TBA Soccer Bi District TBA
Sat 05/18/2024 5:30 pm HS Athletic Banquet Cafeteria

Lobby to Cafeteria
McCloy Gym


